Pristine

Seasoning the world with unmatched quality

TECHNICAL PRODUCT DATA SHEET
Himalayan Pink Salt - Sodium Chloride

Date of Issue : 5/15/2024

(| PRODUCT NAME Himalayan Dark Pink Extra Fine Salt
O PRODUCT COMBINATION Extra Fine Granules
(m] Additional Notes
APPEARANCE Dark Pink Extra Fine Salt MOLECULAR FORMULA NaCl
CHEMICAL NAME Sodium Chloride

CHEMICAL PROPERTIES OF THE PRODUCT

Analytical Data

NaCl Level (in dry basis)
Moisture
Magnesium (Mg)
Sulphate (So)
Water Insulable

Calcium

Specifications

297%

<0.20%
<0.30%
<1.20%
< 1.00%
<0.40%

PHYSICAL PROPERTIES OF THE PRODUCT

Product Value Type

Himalayan Pink Salt

Typical Values

THESE VALUES ARE THE AVERAGE OF A SERIES OF CHEMICAL-PHYSICAL CONTROLS MADE OUT OF A CONTROLED QUALITY LABORATORY. CONVERTIONAL MOISTURE MAY VARY MARGINALLY FROM
THE INDICATED VALUES DEPENDING ON THE ENVIRONMENTAL CONDITIONS DURING STOCKAGE.THE PRESENT MATERIAL DATA SHEET IS NOT ONTENDED TO ENSURE THE SUITABILITY OF THE

PRODUCT FOR THE USE OF WHICH IS DESTINED, AND THEREFORE THE BUYERS ISN'T EXEMPTED OF MAKING HIS OWN CONTROLS BEFORE USE.

1-Chemical Abstracts Service Registry Number.

2-European Inventory of Existing Commercial Chemical Substances. Safe Handling - Keep away from eyes

Shelf Life - 5 years from production

Storage - To be stored in original packaging, in cool and dry place

=
T- P iK?P

1274 49th Street Suite #558

Pristine Finds LLC Brooklyn NY, 11219

TEL : (609) 812-2060
www.Pristinefinds.com



Mordy
Pencil

Mordy
Pencil

Mordy
Pencil




