

TECHNICAL PRODUCT DATA SHEET Himalayan Pink Salt - Sodium Chloride

	PRODUCT NAME	Himalayan Dark Pink Extra Fine Salt
	PRODUCT COMBINATION	Extra Fine Granules
	Additional Notes	
Appearance Chemical Name	Dark Pink Extra Fine Salt Sodium Chloride	MOLECULAR FORMULA NaCl

CHEMICAL PROPERTIES OF THE PRODUCT

Analytical Data	Specifications
NaCl Level (in dry basis)	≥ 97%
Moisture	< 0.20%
Magnesium (Mg)	< 0.30%
Sulphate (So)	< 1.20%
Water Insulable	< 1.00%
Calcium	< 0.40%

PHYSICAL PROPERTIES OF THE PRODUCT

Product	Value Type	Typical Values	
Himalayan Pink Salt			

THESE VALUES ARE THE AVERAGE OF A SERIES OF CHEMICAL-PHYSICAL CONTROLS MADE OUT OF A CONTROLED QUALITY LABORATORY. CONVERTIONAL MOISTURE MAY VARY MARGINALLY FROM THE INDICATED VALUES DEPENDING ON THE ENVIRONMENTAL CONDITIONS DURING STOCKAGE. THE PRESENT <u>MATERIAL DATA SHEET</u> IS NOT ONTENDED TO ENSURE THE SUITABILITY OF THE PRODUCT FOR THE USE OF WHICH IS DESTINED, AND THEREFORE THE BUYERS ISN'T EXEMPTED OF MAKING HIS OWN CONTROLS BEFORE USE.

1-Chemical Abstracts Service Registry Number. 2-European Inventory of Existing Commercial Chemical Substances.	Storage - To be stored in original packaging, in cool and dry place Safe Handling - Keep away from eyes Shelf Life - 5 years from production		
Pristine Finds LLC	1274 49th Street Suite #558 Brooklyn NY, 11219	TEL : (609) 812-2060 www.Pristinefinds.com	